
Jungschützen

Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Quint Stephan Jung SSV 13 85 87 90 92 354

2 Saibel Walter Jung SSV 13 79 84 86 82 331

Frauen
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt InZ

1 Nikolova Desislava F BBSV 93 95 91 91 370

2 Klemenko Polina F PSV 86 89 81 89 345

3 Dickinger Elisabeth F PSV 84 85 86 82 337

4 Hörmann Heike F BBSV 85 85 85 79 334 3
5 Krickl-Czaker Sonja F KSV-S 86 80 84 84 334 1
6 Hajek Birgit F BBSV 83 80 85 84 332

7 Berthold Christa F BBSV 83 80 77 76 316

8 Saibel Claudia F SSV 13 87 75 80 67 309

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt 40 InZ

1 Falb Daniel M SSV 13 92 94 92 89 95 91 553 367

2 Falb Benjamin M SSV 13 88 88 91 93 92 92 544 360

3 Saibel Manfred M SSV 13 86 90 91 92 92 86 537 359

4 Witzmann Bernhard M BBSV 92 86 88 89 84 88 527 355

5 Werba Peter M BBSV 85 88 92 84 88 84 521 349

6 Hauk Michael M KSV-S 84 89 76 88 83 86 506 337

7 Hajek Thomas M BBSV 78 78 80 78 77 89 480 314

Senioren 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt InZ

1 Weiser Günter S1 PSV 96 94 97 92 379

2 Hörmann Gerald S1 BBSV 91 89 95 96 371

3 Dyrzc Emil S1 PSV 93 95 88 90 366 9
4 Flagge Karl-Heinz S1 BBSV 94 87 92 93 366 8
5 Schuh Manfred S1 PSV 92 91 89 85 357

6 Quint Raimund S1 SSV 13 90 88 89 88 355 7
7 Gutjahr Leo S1 SAE 91 88 84 92 355 5
8 Prinkel Kurt S1 PSV 90 85 93 85 353

9 Etschmaier Franz S1 KSV-S 87 87 91 87 352

10 Bachmann Ernst S1 KSV-S 84 87 87 88 346

11 Cook Anthony S1 SAE 86 85 83 78 332

12 Cletiu Marius S1 KSV-S 76 71 82 77 306
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Senioren 2
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt InZ

1 Gretzmacher Ralph S2 PSV 87 83 87 88 345

2 Aberer Wolfgang S2 BBSV 85 86 82 87 340

3 Kislic Franz S2 BBSV 85 77 77 79 318

4 Czernich Adolf S2 BBSV 87 66 76 79 308

5 Karl Johann S2 BBSV 67 75 78 85 305

Senioren 3
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 Gesamt

1 Seidl Friedrich S3 PSV 91 87 88 266

2 Neffe Günter S3 PSV 87 81 75 243

3 Zemanek Hans S3 SAE 74 77 69 220

4 Knobling Otto S3 SAE DNS

5 Krupan Peter S3 BBSV DNS
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1 BBSV 1 Hörmann Gerald 371
Nikolova Desislava 370
Flagge Karl-Heinz 366 1107

2 PSV 1 Weiser Günter 379
Schuh Manfred 357
Widter Wolfgang 352 1088

3 SSV 13/1 Falb Daniel 367
Falb Benjamin 360
Saibel Manfred 359 1086

4 PSV 2 Dyrcz Emil 366
Prinkel Kurt 353
Gretzmacher Ralph 345 1064

5 BBSV 2 Witzmann Bernhard 355
Werba Peter 349
Aberer Wolfgang 340 1044

6 SSV 13/2 Quint Raimund 355
Quint Stephan 354
Saibel Walter 331 1040

7 KSV-SIE Etschmaier Franz 352
Bachmann Ernst 346
Krickl-Czaker Sonja 334 1032

8 SAE Gutjahr Leo 355
Cook Anthony 332
Zemanek Hans 298 985

9 BBSV 3 Hörmann Heike 334
Kislic Franz 318
Czernich Adolf 308 960

Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung


